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Britons are split in terms of whether they would say they are a fan of Strictly
Come Dancing or not

To what extent, if at all, would you say you are a fan of the TV show Strictly Come Dancing?

I A great deal I A fairamount = |do not watch this TV show Not very much I Not at all I

12% 17%

Base: 1,100 Online British adults aged 18+ 20-23 September 2024
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Jacob Rees Mogg

W

None of these

19%

Angela Rayner
Angela Rayner narrowly Boris Johnson
comes out on top among Andy Burnham
Strictly Come Dancing Keir Starmer
fans, in terms of which Nigel Farage
politician they think Rishi Sunak
would be most likely to Ed Davey
win the competition Liz Truss
Jeremy Corbyn
As you may be aware the new series of Strictly Sadiq Khan
Come Dancing has recently started. Imagine
there was a series of Strictly where the Matt Hancock
following politicians took part as competitors. o
Which of the following, if any, do you think Theresa May
would be most likely to do the following? Rachel Reeves
Please select all those apply.
Win the competition Suella Braverman
Base: 537 Online British adults aged 18+, who are fans of Strictly Come Dancing, Donlt knOW
20-23 September 2024
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Angela Rayner 16%
Strictly Come Dancing Keir Starmer 13%
fans think Angela Rayner Rishi Sunak 12%
is the politician that Ed Davey 12%
would be most likely to Andy Burnham 12%
improve as the Nigel Farage 10%
competition goes on Matt Hancock 10%
Rachel Reeves 9
Liz Truss 8%
As you may be aware the new series of Strictly Theresa May 8%

Come Dancing has recently started. Imagine
there was a series of Strictly where the
following politicians took part as competitors. Sadiq Khan
Which of the following, if any, do you think

would be most likely to do the following? Suella Braverman
Please select all those apply.

Improve as the competition goes on Jeremy Corbyn

Boris Johnson 8%
8%
8%

6%

Jacob Rees Mogg

None of these

1%

o
o~
R

1
o | | Don't know 19%
Base: 537 Online British adults aged 18+, who are fans of Strictly Come Dancing,
20-23 September 2024
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Liz Truss

1in 5 Strictly Come Keir Starmer
Dancing fans think that Boris Johnson
Liz Truss would be most Jacob Rees Mogg
likely to get voted off in Rishi Sunak

week one Jeremy Corbyn
Nigel Farage

21%
15%
15%
15%
14%
14%
%6
1%
1%
11%
%6

Theresa May
Matt Hancock

As you may be aware the new series of Strictly Suella Braverman
Come Dancing has recently started. Imagine :

there was a series of Strictly where the Sadlq Khan
following politicians took part as competitors. Angela Rayner
Which of the following, if any, do you think

would be most likely to do the following? Ed Davey
Please select all those apply.

Get voted off in week one Rachel Reeves

8%
1%
6%
Andy Burnham 6%
None of these [&{/A

Don't know

Id

o
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W

14%

Base: 537 Online British adults aged 18+, who are fans of Strictly Come Dancing,
20-23 September 2024
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Boris Johnson

Over 1in 5 think that Jacob Rees Mogg
Boris Johnson would be Nigel Farage
most likely to be so bad Liz Truss
that he'd bring shame to Jeremy Corbyn
the famous Blackpool Theresa May

Tower Ballroom Keir Starmer
Rishi Sunak

Suella Braverman

22%
17%
15%
14%
13%
)
1%
%
%6
9%
9%
8%
8%

As you may be aware the new series of Strictly Angela Rayner
Come Dancing has recently started. Imagine

there was a series of Strictly where the Matt Hancock
following politicians took part as competitors. Ed Davey
Which of the following, if any, do you think

would be most likely to do the following? Sadiq Khan
Please select all those apply.
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Be so bad they’d bring shame to the Andy Burnham
famous Blackpool Tower Ballroom Rachel Reeves A
None of these 8%
! o
Base: 537 Online British adults aged 18+, who are fans of Strictly Come Dancing, Don t knOW 18 /O
20-23 September 2024
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Politicians on Strictly Come Dancing - most likely Top 5

As you may be aware the new series of Strictly Come Dancing has recently started. Imagine there was a series of Strictly where the following
politicians took part as competitors. Which of the following, if any, do you think would be most likely to do the following? Please select all those

apply.

Get a perfect 40/40 score

Rayner
Starmer
Sunak
Burnham

Khan

Johnson
Truss
Davey

Corbyn
May

. KA
B 8%
i 7%
i 7%
7%

Fall over

N 3%
I 2
2%
B 2%

Wear the best clothes

Rayner - 13%
sunak [ 3%
May - 13%
Starmer - 12%
Farage - 9%

Drop their partner

vohnson | 29%
Corbyn - 13%
Starmer - 1M%
Hancock - 10%
et I o

Base: 537 Online British adults aged 18+, who are fans of Strictly Come Dancing, 20-23 September 2024
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Win public sympathy despite not
being very good

Johnson _ 19%

Davey - 14%

sunak [ 1%
May [ 10%

Farage - 10%

Take it too seriously

Sunak - 14%
Starmer - 13%
Hancock [ 12%

Braverman - N%
Rees Mogg - N%

Go on to have a career in reality TV

Farage _ 18%
Hancock - 14%
Johnson [ 13%

Davey - 12%
Starmer - 7%

Have a wardrobe malfunction

Johnson _ 22%
Truss _ 17%
Rayner - 12%
vay [ 9%
ol — 1
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